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139 LUCAS CAPELOTTO DA SILVA

140 LUCAS BENTO ANTULINI

141 DANILO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

142 FRANCIELE DE NOVAIS GOMES

143 JENIFER CAROLINE DOS SANTOS AZEVEDO
144 CAIO GABRIEL ALMEIDA LIMA

145 DRIELE SANDES DE LIMA

146 INGRID BARBOSA ESQUERDO

147 CAROLINE DA SILVA

148 GESSIKA CARDOSO RIBEIRO

149 BARBARA MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS

150 PAULA RODRIGUES SILVA

150 MAYKON ESTEFANI ALVES DOS REIS

152 LEANDRO BERNARDINO DA SILVA

153 BIANCA CORREA DE TOLEDO ORMASTRONI
154 MARIANE MOTA GOMES

155 FERNANDA FERNANDES PEREIRA

156 GLEICI VASCONCELOS DE GODOI

157 CARLA CRISTINA DA SILVA

158 GABRIELA BENEDITO MACHADO

159 JULIANA DE SOUZA BARRETO

160 AMANDA ELIZABETE FERREIRA SILVA

161 HELEN CRISTINA MARCOLINO REICCO MONTANARI
162 MARCO ANTONIO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

163 GUILHERME HENRIQUE SANTOS DA COSTA
164 ERIK KAUAN SILVA MOREIRA
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CLEONICE F R GONCALVES

CLAUDETE BATISTA DE SOUZA

MARIA APARECIDA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO PULIDO
MARIA JOSE GONCALVES TEIXEIRA GOMES
RENI RODRIGUES DA SILVA

ELITA NASCIMENTO DA SILVA

JOSETE INES SANTOS FERREIRA

ADINA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA E SILVA
ALCIR BASTO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

10 BERNARDETE TRETTEL

" MARIA SUELI CLOVIS CRISTOVAM

12 GISLAINE AGUIAR DIAS MAIA

13 CINTIA APARECIDA SANTOS DE MELLO
14 RODOLFO MOREIRA NUNES PINTO

15 ROSANGELA TEIXEIRA CORREIA

16 MARTA SOARES CUSTODIO CRUZ

17 CRISTIANE DE SOUZA RODRIGUES SILVA
18 ELIZABETH VALLE MARTINS

19 MARILENE SILVA CUNHA SALES

20 MARIA REGINA FERREIRA DE MORAIS
21 MARCELO MOREIRA DA SILVA

22 ADRIANA DUTRA SILVA FERRAZ

23 SIMONE BRASILEIRO DA SILVA

24 JERLANE AMORIM VELOSO

25 MARIA ADELAIDE DO NASCIMENTO PAIAO
26 EDNA MENDES CRUZ MACIEL

27 VILANI PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA

28 KATHIA CALIXTO DIAS ARAUJO

29 JULIELLEN MODOLO DE SIQUEIRA

30 SIMONE VELHO COTRIM FERNANDES

31 MARIA JOSE VIEIRA MATOS

32 ZILMAR ALVES RIBEIRO GUSMAO

33 CINTIA LUCIA RODRIGUES

34 MARCIA CRISTINA ANTONIO

35 FERNANDA DA SILVA SANTOS

36 ZENAIDE DE SOUZA

37 ANA CLAUDIA PEDROSA DA SILVA

38 GRAZIELE CARDOSO DA SILVA FERREIRA
39 ELAYNE SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

40 ROZANGELA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

4 ELISABETE GUIMARAES RODRIGUES DE MORAES
42 THAYS FURLANETTI DE SOUSA EVANGELISTA
43 CLAUDIA BATISTA

44 RAQUEL CRISTINA DA SILVA ALMEIDA
45 CELIANE DOS SANTOS

46 SANDRA FERREIRA SILVA

47 ANTONIA DE JESUS XAVIER

48 SANDRA REGINA DO PRADO SILVA

49 FRANCILENE MELO VITURINO

50 ADRIANA GOMES MANGUEIRA

51 REGINA DE LIMA SILVA

52 MARIA ESTELITA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
53 PATRICIA DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA

54 SILVIA MARQUES DA SILVA SANTOS

55 GISILENE DA SILVA CARVALHO

56 ELIZANGELA DA SILVA ARANHA

57 ROSANA BARCELOS DO PINHO

58 GRACA GOMES MAIA

59 ELIANE VIANA QUEIROZ DE SOUZA

60 ANA ROSA DE SOUSA SILVA

61 JOSIMONE DA SILVA SANTOS

62 ELISANGELA LUCIA DE LIMA COSTA

63 SOLANGE RIBEIRO DA MATA

64 MARIA APARECIDA VIEIRA SANTOS

65 LENICE DA SILVA FERREIRA

66 MICHELLI EVANGELISTA DOS SANTOS
67 RENATA LUZIA SILVEIRA

68 MARIA DE FATIMA HENRIQUE DA SILVA
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69 IARA MOTTA DA SILVA
70 MARIA ELISETE OLIVEIRA DE BRITO
n PALOMA MORITA NOTAROBERTO LIMA

72 CLAUDIO DOS SANTOS SILVA

73 KALENE RODRIGUES BELMIRO

74 GLAUCIA RAMOS VICENTE

75 DEISE BORGES DOS SANTOS

76 JUSCI OLIVEIRA DE JESUS SOUZA

77 CRISTINA AUXILIADORA DA CRUZ SANTOS
78 CLEIDE REGINA MARTINS GARCIA
79 CLAUDIA FREITAS PEREIRA FERREIRA
80 PRISCILA SIMAS PASSARELLA

81 DANIELA GEZUINA DE SOUZA SILVA
82 SOLANGE MARIA APARECIDA DA GRACA ALMEIDA
83 GISELIA MIGUEL DO COUTO

84 MARIA HELENA FELIX DOS SANTOS
85 KELLY CRISTINA DE SOUZA RAMOS
86 VANESSA CONCEICAO DA SILVA

87 SANDRA CARNEIRO DOS SANTOS

88 ADRIANA MORAIS DE SOUSA DIAS
89 ADRIANA DOS SANTOS CRUZ

90 REGINA APARECIDA DA SILVA

91 ALINE NASCIMENTO MARQUES

92 TATIANE SALVIANO DA COSTA

93 JOELMA MELO LINO

94 MARIA TARGINO DA SILVA

95 EDNA GHIDINI OLIVEIRA

96 EDNA DO CARMO SILVA

97 IRES ALVES RABELO

98 LUZIA SOUZA DA CRUZ

929 FERNANDA LOPES VIEIRA CARDOSO
100 ADRIANA NAZARE FRANCISCO

101 EVA DIONE DIAS DE OLIVEIRA

102 ODETE MARIA DA SILVA BUENO

103 MARIA ERONILDES PAZ DE ALMEIDA
104 MARCIA BARBOSA SANTOS

105 IVANETE DOS SANTOS

106 GERALDINA SANTANA ALVES TEIXEIRA
107 EDNILZA BAPTISTA DOS SANTOS

108 DALVA ALVES COUTINHO

49255183
49125911
49329198
49023749
42625846
49377129
49576578
43922304
44086065
36242526
43452752
44347886
43268184
42638992
36836331
38208644
47890871
45596620
47717871
36601266
42931599
50519048
54032575
37055632
36896218
52759106

12288099
19451872
18376254
26180311

5793823
20313521
15242139
24567432
13723731
11778943

8217948
27701156
20137289
43648698
16665053
22387841
22911012
11431755
17560820
16611889
26397897
29726421
27387841
17330213
11100666
17263650
22270999
19806409
44126197
56587281
35690056
28081949
30041431
19452308
27392726
23885277
17162434
34900552
29071181
32079983
21228925
43865435
23538952
34017392
23684243
17539735
13449585

8313551
40346214
20802976
24185379
53690638
27538559
24964542
19867248
33726587
14881797
27566296
22411721
20804917
27095569
32109885
19125935
14390199
17595438
43151163
34265680
18949090
47656797
16869143
44238415
19467477
25125864
44983854
24405269
47683253
14147169
33607746
25164477
42316266
40461555
23055207
41741261
27200140
28595117
33118910
22377241
56477011
30563775
19125762
34118317
32826061
44390634
37934588
32329034
20768857
38113692
28520895
33345451
32114431
35500537
26826967
36661624
20042083

8373929
27270763
27912112
44760582
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00,000
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42,771
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35,692
32,556
31,892
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29,351
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25,018
24,009
23,989
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19,124
17,591
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08,491
08,484
07,812
07,777
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04,774
04,704
04,431
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04,151
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04,046
04,032
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03,283
03,220
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01,925
01,841
01,715
01,680
01,638
01,638
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01,113
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ELIANA CRISTINA SANTANA CUER

ROSA MARIA DE MELO ORDONIO ORELLANA
LUCIENE SILVEIRA DOS SANTOS

MILENA DA CRUZ BICALHO

KAMILA CORREA VASCONCELOS
ANDRESSA LOPES CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS
LUCIANA FREITAS PRATES SANTIAGO
FATIMA APARECIDA BRAGA DE LIMA DA SILVEIRA
SILVANA PATRICIA ALVES

MARIA CLARISNETE DE ARAUJO AQUINO
SOLANGE APARECIDA DA SILVA FERREIRA
IRAILDES BARBOSA DE SOUZA

CELIA MISSAE YAMASAKI

MILEIDE MARIANO DA SILVA

MARCIA CONCEICAO DIAS

FLAVIANE VITORINO GUIMARAES

SIMONE DE SOUZA COSTA

SILVIA HELENA DE SOUSA BERNARDO
IZABEL CRISTINA RUOLA

LUIZA NATALINA GOMES

ELIANA DA SILVA ARAUJO

ROSELI BRAZ DA SILVA

EDNA ABDALA DOS SANTOS

PATRICIA RIBEIRO DIAS NERES

ANA GOMES DE LIMA COYADO VIEIRA
SIRLENE ALMEIDA DE SOUSA

GILMARA DOS SANTOS SILVA

ELIANE FERREIRA DA SILVA

KATIA SILENE DA SILVA FERREIRA

GRACE NUNES DOS SANTOS VIANA
REGIANE RIBEIRO DE ARAUJO NASCIMENTO
NADIA GOMES DE SOUSA

CLEONICE MARIA DELGADO MQTA

HULDA LAPA MARINHO DE MELO

MARIA DE JESUS BRITO DOS PASSOS ALMEIDA
VALERIA APARECIDA DE MORAES CAMARGO
SOLANGE GLAVINA DA SILVA

JOSEFA SOUSA CABRAL DE SANTANA

IRAI DOMINGUES ROSA

SIMONI BORGES DA SILVA

MARIA DO CARMO LUIZ DOS SANTOS
MARCIA CRISTINA FERREIRA PECLY
ADRIANA CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS
FABIANA DOMINGUES TONINI CELESTINO
GISLAINE BARCIELA COSTA

MACILENE SANTANA DOS SANTOS
MONICA PEREIRA LOPES SANTANA
PATRICIA CRISTINA DA FONSECA
DANIELLA MARIANO DA SILVA
REGISLAINE DA SILVA ALVES

ANA MARIA GOMES SANTANA DIAS
JOSEMIRA DA SILVA BRITO

JULIO CARRERA MISAEL

FATIMA MARIA LUZ MARTINS

ADNALVA CORDEIRO SILVA

CLARICE OLIVEIRA DE LUCENA

MARLENE MARTINS ROCHA

MARIA APARECIDA LUDOVICO

MARIA CONSTANCA BERNARDES VERISSIMO
ROSANA CONDI PEREIRA

MARIA LUCIA CONRADO

APARECIDA GUIA PEREIRA DA SILVA
JOSEFA BENILZA DE LIMA

MARIA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

SILVIA FRANCISCA DA SILVA ARANEDA ARIAS
JOSEFA RAIMUNDA DA COSTA

RUTE DA SILVA TAKATSU

ELISABETH CAVAZZANA SOARES GONCALVES
MAHELI FERNANDES DA SILVEIRA

HALA LAUAR SAMPAIO

MARIA HELENA BARROS DA SILVA

ANA MARIA DA SILVA

CARMELITA CRISTINA DA SILVA

MARIA APARECIDA DE ASSIS

VALERIA APARECIDA CANTALEJO

SUSANA DA CUNHA DE SOUZA

ANTONIA SOCORRO RODRIGUES LIMA
ELIZETE LOPES DOS SANTOS

VANDERLEIA APARECIDA DA ROCHA
MARINALVA DA SILVA SOUSA

JOCEDIVA DA SILVA VIEIRA DE SOUSA
RUTE SANTOS

EDENICE ALCANTARA DOS REIS

CLAUDETE DE OLIVEIRA MOURA

REGINA FERREIRA SANTOS CAETANO DA SILVA
ANA ROSA CARVALHO SILVA

NEUSA RAMOS XAVIER SOARES

CLAUDIO APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA ALCIONE DA SILVA

MARIA TEIXEIRA DE MELO MATOS
AURENI SANTOS DE MELO

HELENA DE CASSIA BEZERRA DA SILVA MACHADO
LUCIANA MARCONDES DE SOUZA

ELISETE MARTINS CABRAL

CLEIDE PINTO SOUZA DE ALMEIDA
ROSENAIDE DE QUEIROZ

SOLANGE DE SOUZA

ELIANA DE SOUZA LUCAS

ROSIMEIRE DOS SANTOS

VILMARA SILVA FERNANDES

MARCIA SILVA MOREIRA NEVES

NEIDE MARIA DA SILVA QUEIROZ

EUNICE PEREIRA ANTUNES

SONIA FERRAZ DE ARAUJO

IVETE CARLOS PINTO SOUZA

ELIANA MARTINS

EDSON CAITANO DUARTE

EDIVANIA PRATA DA SILVA ROMAO
VILMA LOPES DE SOUZA

FRANCISCA LOBO DE BRITO DA SILVA
SHIRLEY REGINA KOGA

NOELI CARVALHO DOS SANTOS

LUCIANE HARUKO MORISHITA

NELICE DE SOUZA FERREIRA DAMIAO DA SILVA
ELIZABETH MOTA DE LIMA MARQUES
ELISABETE ABDALA DO NASCIMENTO
LUCIANA GONCALVES DE FREITAS
GERUSA MARIA DE SOUSA PERCILIO
MARICELIA FERREIRA DA MOTA OLIVEIRA
LUCIMARA SANTOS MACHADO LAZZARETTI
ADRIANA BUENO OLIVEIRA

ROSANA APARECIDA DE MELO
FRANCISCA SILVA LOPES

MARTA ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS

SILVANIA BATISTA DOS SANTOS
IMACULADA CONCEICAO SOARES LUZ
ANTONIA GEANICE NUNES ALBUQUERQUE
MARILDA DA SILVA SOUZA

LUCIANA BARBOZA

ADRIANA LUCIA DA SILVA LIMA

EDILEUSA GONZAGA SILVA

MARIA APARECIDA SOARES

CLEIDARCY BARBOSA DE PAIVA SOUSA
ROSANGELA MARIA QUARESMA RIBEIRO
EDNA VIEIRA DE MORAES GEORGETTI
IRACELENE PARISI KATSILAKIS

ZORA IONARA CONCEICAO SAMPAIO
LIDIA ROSA MACENA REZENDE

ZILUARA BOA SORTE DE JESUS

ANA LUCA SANTOS GUIMARAES

23781880
12337288
26724743
40995291
44860476
33725357
28031205
14586915
52391266
24885512
17227209
25536151
16213386
44161610
24616067
29633161
24911229
29523634
34618710
11062766
23538910
19125797
23470914
24135186
28421422
27901448
26613694
26372871
27757452
29386563
32359909
32840327
15480237
17456614
32604879
22270667
20181876
53571624
20457797
20920306
26450650
24741924
28338286
29472415
25025680
32758093
32633432
30402403
44161684
47053911
46676482
8539730
6844418
18215807
13791223
18088057
15314727
17215279
8523173
8977148
20312345
29977473
21596139
11187825
15368491
17349392
14250398
12643468
15442199
55468528
15898724
15238485
53603819
16245342
16480970
15798675
37934813
17948068
17861309
18124583
38967362
16283708
MG18756122
15682876
18495725
15262499
16789684
16456721
17330907
23724153
32632920
19981800
16465555
15994057
20055508
18276812
20113880
22910216
19867662
20972195
18126970
18949334
19411309
29471006
22790831
18215672
18951110
23263791
19195112
58254056
24990965
17503533
18085276
35710873
5039979
18087969
22310879
19807223
36975624
23388846
21150649
24733817
37358298
24376012
22443272
22496361
25108202
21684233
22471575
22496650
24100815
22445460
22825102
36377786
22268571
25003232
25371127
26549006
22176938
55530092

01,064
01,043
01,036
01,015
01,008
00,805
00,749
00,686
00,679
00,588
00,518
00,504
00,406
00,357
00,226
00,133
00,000
00,000
00,000
00,000
00,000
00,000
00,000
00,000
00,000
00,000
00,000
00,000
00,000
00,000
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00,000
00,000
00,000
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00,000
00,000
00,000
00,000
00,000
00,000
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00,000
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